EUROPEAN
MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIP
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VALENCIA-SPAIN

May 15t to 4

FINAL ENTRY LIST *
LISTA FINAL DE INSCRITOS *

* this entry list is for information purposes only, and is not to be considered as the official participants list. An official participant list will we published by
the Organizing Authority after verification and approval of each entry. The data shown is as provided by each participant upon registration.

* estq lista de inscritos es meramente informativa y no tiene valor official. Una lista official de participantes sera publicada por el Comité Organizador una
vez verificados y aprobados los datos de cada inscrito. Los datos mostrados aqui reflejan la informacion proporcionada por cada inscrito.

Skipper's Last
Name / Apellido(s)

Skipper's First
name / Nombre

Crew's Last Name /

Crew's First

Name / Nombre Category / Categoria

Country/ Sail Nr./N°

Patrén Patrén Apellido(s) Tripulante Tripulante Pais vela
1 ANRYS Thierry MEULEMAN Rik 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Belgium BEL 30357

BALLESTEROS ) BALLESTEROS
2 MARTINEZ DE LA Angel M,’ARTINEZ DE LA Fco. Javier 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 29570

CAMARA CAMARA
3 BARRETO Pedro BARRETO Sofia 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Portugal POR 30554
4  BORRAS CAMPS Damian TRIAY PONS Jordi 55-64 (Master) Espana ESP 28269
5 22;5;565_5 Chimo DALAMANCA Jorge 55-64 (Master) Espaha ESP 29853
6 BOTELLA DE BELDA Carlos ARROYO Mariano 55-64 (Master) Espana ESP 30578
7 BRUGGIONI Fabio SANTIAGO WOODYATT Patrick 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana 29327
8 BRUNI Dario SCARSELLI Francesco 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Italia ITA 31477
9 BUENO Alberto SENENT Juan 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana 24184
10 BUENO MIGUEL Salva SAUQUILLO Maria 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 31400
11 BUNTE DA GRACA Miguel SABIDO José 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Portugal POR 31481
12 CAJADE FRIAS Juan Manuel GRANADOQOS SARDI Juan Luis 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana 31450
13 CALLOT Andre CALLOT Eric 75+ (Legend Master) Belgium BEL 31225
14 g'%\gACHO SISOE Manuel VELASCO Rafael 55-64 (Master) Espana ESP 29936
15 CAMPOS Diego CABALLERO Mariano 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana 30795
16  CAPONNETTO Mario MUNGO Luca 55-64 (Master) Espana ITA 31507
17 CARPELAN Claus VALIUS Risto 65-74 (Grand Master) Finland FIN 30874
18 CARRASCO MORI Cristobal LUENGO PEREZ Monica 55-64 (Master) Espana 30915
19 CELDRAN Fernando 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 29633
20 CORREA VARGAS Miguel CORREA VARGAS Maria Del Mar 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 30140
21 COSTA Miguel MANTEL Nieves 55-64 (Master) Argentina 29824
22 EEE?\IIXI)\IDEZ Miguel Angel :\:I?C;\IS-I__I_IIEANEGRO Olatz 65-74 (Grand Master) Espana 27069
23 D'ORAZIO Giuseppe PISELLI Gianfranco 65-74 (Grand Master) Italia ITA 30303
24 DE CASTRO Alejandro MUDARRA CABRERIZO Rafael 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 30074
25 DE UGARTE Antonio ALEMAN José 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP3 0989
26 DEUS Enrique José LOPEZ LACALLE Daniel 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana 30780
27 DIAZ FERNANDEZ  Rafael DIAZ SORIA Rafael 65-74 (Grand Master) Espana ESP 29554
28 DOST Kai DIAZ VALDERAS Jorge 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 27690
29 EDWALL Per EDWALL Simon 55-64 (Master) Sverige SWE 31169
30 ESCUDER MARTIN  Jorge RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Victor Juan 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 29326
31 ETCHEBER Jean Pierre BEAUDOUIN HAUZEUR Marianne 75+ (Legend Master) France 31542
32 EVERAERT Erwin EVERAERT Jan 55-64 (Master) Belgium BEL 30265
33 FANTONI Pietro VANNI Eugenia 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Italia ITA15790
34 FIESTAS LE-NGOC Maria MARTINEZ IRIBARNE  Alvaro 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 29998
35 FINS SANTANA Daniel DOMINGOS Cristina 75+ (Legend Master) Portugal POR 28206
36 FREBAULT Jean Jacques ROZE Kevin 55-64 (Master) France 31362
37 iEI(EQSUNEER%Ag Alejandro LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Javier 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Espana ESP 26260
38 GARCIA BERNAL Tomas HERRERO BENITO Carmen 55-64 (Master) Espaha ESP 29934
39 GATTULLI Ilvo PASSARIELLO Paola 45-54 (Apprendice Master) Italia ITA 30001

1



40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

ol

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94

95
96

GIBSON

GIMENEZ RUIZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ MUNOZ
GOTHLIN

GRAU

GUERRA CABRERA
HAGA

HENS

JUAREZ MARRERO
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LEHTINEN
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LEON BOISSIER
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MACKINLAY DE
CASTILLA

MALDONADO DASIT
MARIN SENDRA

MARISTANY
PERALTA

MARQUES VALLE
DEL TURIA

MARQUEZ
SANCHEZ

MARRERO FLORES
MARZAL CAMPOS
MATEO BELTRI
MICHEL
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MUZII

NAVARRO MARFA
OLIVIERI
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MANZANARES

PENA LOPEZ
PEREZ MORALES
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PINHEIRO
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PIPERNO
POLVILLO
RODRIGUEZ
POMARES

RAMIREZ
RAMON COSTA
RIERA VILLEGAS
RITA LARRUCEA
ROBERTS
ROCHELLI
ROQUETTE
ROSSI

SANCHEZ DIAZ
SCHIAFFINO
SCIANCALEPORE
SEL HERNANDEZ
TOZZI

VALJIUS

VALVERDE
MAIQUEZ

VAZQUEZ
HERNANDEZ

VIEGAS
VOLARIC

Andrew
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Mats
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Manu
Fernando
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Fernando
Stefano
Alvaro

Jose Luis

Jose Luis

Alfredo

Nano Belda

Placido
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RINALDI
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